Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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dilemma
dinghy
haddock
wedlock
hoover
leave
sorrow
stipulation

industry
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daughter
11 snore

12 nail

13 liquorice
14 index

15 laser

16 trio

17 armony
18 knife

19 sweet

20 cap

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

veil
charcoal
poster
law
shorten
dive
ignite
quarrel
lobster
fish
spaceship
suck
wax

seal

tin
hunger
oracle
reaction
governor

killer
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

window
agoraphobia
crowd
award

tick

tar
conference
centre
envy

grate

dull

prison

pie

funnel
silicon

air
information
roadway
bet

mat

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

teach
gnome
glacial
cranberry
swan
lollipop
gasoline
bacteria
thread
fan

melt
baboon
peacock
bright
shallot
venom
lighthouse
cudgel
wander

vacation

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: 11db96c6
Recall time: 15 min

postcard
omen
buffalo
orphanage
lighter
motorway
hook
history
pasta
stump
plane
dumpling
electron
soccer player
surfer
beacon
sandal
sound
malt

bow



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 breast

102 fence

103 lemon

104 damage
105 puzzle

106 visit

107 journalist
108 candelabrum
109 beard

110 sauce

111 era

112 soccer

113 chanterelle
114 glacier

115 descent
116 unrest

117 obelisk
118 yak

119 bracelet
120 chief

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

funeral
hurry
stand
describe
forehead
principal
transpire
quote
launch
trowel
onion
crow

evil

port
wheelchair
barrel
filter
way

ant

fever
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

gym

fear

brush
explore
fanfare
gerbera
trestle

gun

tent
disobedience
implement
passion
ostrich
thorn
sphere
potato
pantomime
moped
throw

bark

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

cry
personality
affection
east

man

giant
street
almond
raven
salmon
tank

oats

circus
speedometer
velodrome
stag

wave
captain
beer

navel

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 11db96c6
Recall time: 15 min

textbook
petal
radar

row

sea
umbrella
dictionary
guide
cucumber
lacquer
hypocrisy
musical
friend
drone
antelope
parent
load

jaw
pelican

spirit



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 english
202 mineral
203 roll

204 grasshopper
205 bath

206 jail

207 run

208 Dbeetle
209 ricotta
210 champion
211 ammonia
212 grit

213 glare

214 billiards
215 die

216 budgerigar
217 flame

218 goat

219 deck

220 city

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

urinal
spot
discuss
cord
clutch
casting
peanut
exclude
pudding
nun
soaking
balloon
medicine
reduction
rocket
telephone
snowball
family
pedestal

bunks
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Key: 11db96c6
Recall time: 15 min



